603000019879

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(naucos)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entry Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
AL
ALS .

400077377414

07/13/06--01021--014 \*\*25.00

**.**...



Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: The Scooter Hut , LLC.

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

FILED 2006 JUL 13 P R: 40

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jon L. Anderson

(Name of Person)

The Scooter Hut, LLC.

(Firm/Company)

754 Third Street South

(Address)

Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jon L. Anderson

(Name of Person)

904 247-9725 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

The Scooter Hut, LLC.

2006 JUL 13 P 12: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

ECOND: This amendment is a	Anderson MGRM	-		nolla Mr	SRM as				
	gers and to add Sc							ų . -	<del>,</del>
membermanag		ournoey			ey as mic	<u> </u>	 	<u>,</u> <del></del>	·
			-					<u></u>	· • •
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				• ÷,		· .	. • <b></b> - •	<u> </u>
<u>-</u>	,,, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,	· .		-		<del></del>		·	
_ <u></u>			<u></u>				<del></del>	а <u>с</u>	
_ <del></del>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	- <u></u> .		<u></u>	<u>.</u> .	·•·
· <u>····································</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<b></b>	<u>.</u> .	
·	· <u></u> ·		<u></u>	<u> </u>	£	- <u>-</u> ,,	<b></b>		_
ated_July 3	2006	<u>-</u>	-					···t.	. •-
			- <u>1</u>	- <u> </u>			:	-	
A	f A			-					
	ignature of a member or	authorized r	epresentat	ive of a m	ember	<u>.                                    </u>	<b></b> , .	* .	